EMB-3200
NXP i.MX6 ARM Cortex A9 3.5” Embedded Board
with Dual Gigabit Ethernet, POE, RS-232/485, and CAN Bus
INTRODUCTION
The EMB-3200 is a 3.5” industrial motherboard based on NXP
i.MX6 ARM applicatoin Processor.  The board features dual Intel
Gigabit Ethernet ports, Power over Ethernet (PoE), on-board WiFi/
BT module,  multiple LCD panel support,  and full set of I/Os

All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last Update: 3/17/2017
Unit: mm
ORDER INFORMATION
Part No. Description
EMB-3200SDL  NXP i.MX6 Dual-lite with single NIC, no POE
EMB-3200SQ  NXP i.MX6 Quad-Core with single NIC, no POE
EMB-3200DL  NXP i.MX6 Dual-lite with dual NIC, no POE
EMB-3200Q  NXP i.MX6 Quad-Core with dual NIC, no POE
HB-AG9412 12V POE add-on module
estonetech.com
DIMENSIONS